Seaweed Fish (LG)
Coated with 5 pickled vegetables, tofu skin fish in sweet and sour sauce

Honey Prawns
Crispy batter prawn (konjac) coated with caramel

Wasabi Mayo Prawns &
Crispy batter prawn (konjac) coated wasabi mayo sauce

Hunan Spicy Fish Parcel j (LG)

Stewed tofu fish and mix vegetables in Hunan spicy Sauce

Squids (Konjac) With Native Spiced Salt

Mala Dry Pot § _§ (LG)

Spicy Numbing Stir-fry Pot with mushrooms, konjac noodles, seafood balls, lotus root, tofu,

and mixed vegetables

Signature Claypot Tofu (GF+)
Braised bean curd with mixed vegetables, vegan meat & vegan seafood

BBQ Char Siew

Glazed roast wheat protein with sweet soy sauce

Wok Fried Garden Beans with Soy Sauce (GF+)
Crispy Finger Eggplant

Mixed Mushrooms with Bok Choy (GF+)

Wok Fried Asian Vegetables (GF+)

Wok Fried Snow Pea with Broccoli (GF+)

Roast Cauliflower With Cumin and Chilli Flake  (GF+)

Traditional Salt and Pepper Tofu

Seaweed Fish

Fish Parcel

Signature Claypot Tofu Wasabi Mayo Prawns

hHRE

EHELF

BT REF

i e ah]

B &

RARE TR

BEERE

TR
FRMFE
T IRAIR
845\ I3

TBIOBTER

TR
WMEER

BBQ Char Siew

Mala Dry Pot

31.8

28.8

28.8

35.8

26.8

31.8

27.8

26.8

23.8
23.8
25.8
23.8
23.8

24.8

23.8

We kindly request that you inform us of any food allergies or special dietary
requirements, and we will gladly make accommodations to meet your needs.

P: 02-99042667
E: greensproutsvegetarian@gmail.com
Website: greensproutsvegetarian.com.au

Our Facebook Page

9 Shop 13/166-174 Military Road
Neutral Bay NSW 2089

Al Dy Yurn, Cha

j = Spicy | GF = Gluten-free | LG = Low Gluten GF+ = Gluten-free option: +$1

Chilli Smoked Soy,
Beetroot Dumplings

Pandan Flavour, Choysum
Pan Seared Radish Dumplings

Cakes

Crispy Pork Belly

Bean Curd Roll
Buns

‘Prawn’ Dumplings

Chilli Smoked Soy and Beetroot Dumplings (3 pcs) &
Broccoli, Carrot, Ginger Dumplings (3 pcs) (GF+)
English Spinach Dumplings (3 pcs) (GF+)

Pandan Flavour, Choysum Dumplings (3 pcs) (GF+)
‘Prawn’ Dumplings (3pcs)

King Mushroom, Sweet Corn and Ginger Dumplings (3 pcs) (GF+)
Vegetarian Siew Mai (3 pcs)

Steamed BBQ ‘Pork’ Bun (2 pcs)

Pan Seared Radish Cakes (3 pcs) (GF) Available weekend
Wonton in Homemade Spicy Sauce (8 pcs) 4 4
Crispy 'Pork Belly' Buns with Pepper Sauce (3 pcs)
Crispy Vegetable Pot Stickers (4 pcs)

Steamed Homemade Bean Curd Sheet Roll (3 pcs)

King Mushroom
Dumplings

English Spina
Dumplings

Vegetarian Siu Mai

ch Wonton in Homemade
Spicy Sauce

IR 10.8
EA=R 10.8
EEEIR 10.8
EEIOVR 10.8
IR 10.8
EEER 10.8
IR 10.8
Rt 10.8
BRE ME 1.8
M F 14.8
EASE ) 16.8
EhERNG 1.8
e S 14.8



Saups

Hot and Sour Soup (GF+) &
Mixed mushrooms, tofu, bamboo shoot, red vinegar & chilli oil

Wonton Soup
Wonton in vegetable soup

Creamy Sweet Corn Soup (GF+)
Creamy tasty sweet corn in vegetable soup

Warm Edamame with Pink Salt (GF)

Homemade Pickles Cabbage and Radish (GF)

Hot and Sour Soup

Spring Rolls (3 pcs)

Spinach Salad in Old Vinegar Dressing (LG) &

Sang Choi Bow (2 pcs) (GF+)

King Mushroom Skewers with Cumin and Pepper (2 pcs) (GF) &
Satay Chicken Skewers (4 pcs)

Crispy Soy Drum-stick with Wasabi Mayo Sauce (3 pcs)

Truffle Fried Rice

Singapore Noodle

Spinach Salad

Signature Fried Rice (LG) (GF+)
With shredded green vegetable, vegan meat and vegan seafood & ginger

Truffle Fried Rice (LG) (GF+)
With mixed mushroom, vegan pork floss and seaweed in truffle oil

Combination Wonton Noodle Soup
Traditional wonton and noodle in mushroom soy broth

Mix Veggie with Crispy Noodle
Panfried noodle topped mixed stir fried vegetables, vegan meat, vegan seafood

Beef Hor Fun
Stir-fried flat rice noodles, been sprouts, carrot, vegetables, vegan beef

Cantonese Fried Noodle
Stir-fried noodles with three shredded vegetables in soy sauce

Singapore Noodle (LG) (GF+) &
Stir Fried rice noodle with vegetables, red and green capsicum, shredded vegan meat seasoned
with madras curry powder

Steamed Jasmine White Rice (per Bowl)

BRR7)

paxz37)

ERKD

BE
IR
E40)
BIR T 24

WEBES

8.8

6.8

6.8

10.8
12.8
13.8
13.8
10.8

TIREERIGEE 13.8

TRREIDIR

RIREEIIR

RIGTEH

RIS

FIRET

BRI

\

J3RH

2

Combination
Wonton Noodle
Soup

22.8

24.8

24.8

24.8

24.8

22.8

24.8

j = Spicy | GF = Gluten-free | LG = Low Gluten ' GF+ = Gluten-free option: +$1

Szechuan Chilli
¥ Chicken

Stir Fried Beef with
Cumin and Pepper

Pork Belly

Sweet and Sour Pork Mongolian Beef

Peking Duck Served with Homemade Pancakes (6pcs) (extra 6 pancakes $6)

Tea smoked wheat protein, cucumber, served with handmade pancake in hoisin sauce FRILR
Braised Eggplant with Chilli Sauce & BEMF
Lemon Chicken g
Deep fried wheat protein with the lemon-glazed sauce
Shantong Chicken LiZR 384T
Crispy wheat protein with pickled vegetables, slightly chilli, red and rice vinegar -
Szechuan Chilli Chicken

| . I ERT
Deep fried vegan chicken, tossed in chili peppers & Szechuan peppercorns
Stir Fried Beef with Cumin and Pepper 4 ¥ R
Vegan beef, celery, ground cumin, soy sauce & strong pepper flakes "™
Pork Belly 4 NEEHRRA
Twice cooked vegan pork belly with mix vegetables
Bi Feng Tang ‘Chicken’ SBRAE R
Wok fried wheat protein, colourful capsicums and roasted black beans
Sizzling Mongolian Beef SRS A
Marinated strips of vegan beef in a dark sweet-savoury sauce, celery perfumed
Sweet and Sour Pork B 12
Stir fried made with juicy pieces of wheat protein, red and green capsicum & pineapple =
Shredded Pork Served with Pancakes (6 pcs) (extra 6 pancakes $6) = L EE

Marinated stir-fried wheat protein served with handmade pancakes and cucumber

We kindly request that you inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements, and we will gladly
make accommodations to meet your needs.

32.8

23.8

24.8

24.8

27.8

27.8

26.8

26.8

28.8

24.8

27.8



