Sharing Platters

Seaweed Fish (LG) Coated with 5 pickled vegetables, tofu skin fish in sweet and sour sauce	五柳素鱼	31.8
Honey Prawns Crispy batter prawn (konjac) coated with caramel	蜜糖虾	28.8
Wasabi Mayo Prawns 🥑 Crispy batter prawn (konjac) coated wasabi mayo sauce	日式芥末虾	28.8
Hunan Spicy Fish Parcel 🥑 (LG) Stewed tofu fish and mix vegetables in Hunan spicy Sauce	湖南纸包鱼	35.8
Squids (Konjac) With Native Spiced Salt	香酥鱿鱼	26.8
Mala Dry Pot 🥜 🌛 (LG) Spicy Numbing Stir-fry Pot with mushrooms, konjac noodles, seafood balls, lotus root, tofu, and mixed vegetables	麻辣香锅	31.8
Signature Claypot Tofu (GF+) Braised bean curd with mixed vegetables, vegan meat & vegan seafood	招牌豆腐煲	27.8
BBQ Char Siew Glazed roast wheat protein with sweet soy sauce	蜜汁叉烧	26.8
Wok Fried Garden Beans with Soy Sauce (GF+)	干煸四季豆	23.8
Crispy Finger Eggplant	椒盐手指茄条	23.8
Mixed Mushrooms with Bok Choy (GF+)	鲜菌扒白菜	25.8
Wok Fried Asian Vegetables (GF+)	清炒时蔬	23.8
Wok Fried Snow Pea with Broccoli (GF+)	荷豆兰花	23.8
Roast Cauliflower With Cumin and Chilli Flake <i>J</i> (GF+)	干烧花椰菜	24.8
Traditional Salt and Pepper Tofu	椒盐豆腐	23.8



We kindly request that you inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements, and we will gladly make accommodations to meet your needs.

P: 02-99042667



Website: greensproutsvegetarian.com.au Shop 13/166-174 Military Road

E: greensproutsvegetarian@gmail.com

Neutral Bay NSW 2089

All Day Yum Cha

F = Spicy GF = Gluten-free LG = Low Gluten GF+ = Gluten-free option: +\$1 Pandan Flavour, Choysum Chilli Smoked Soy, Pan Seared Radish Dumplings **Beetroot Dumplings** Cakes

'Prawn' Dumplings

Bean Curd Roll

Crispy Pork Belly . Buns

Chilli Smoked Soy and Beetroot Dumplings (3 pcs) 🥔 Broccoli, Carrot, Ginger Dumplings (3 pcs) (GF+) English Spinach Dumplings (3 pcs) (GF+) Pandan Flavour, Choysum Dumplings (3 pcs) (GF+) 'Prawn' Dumplings (3pcs) King Mushroom, Sweet Corn and Ginger Dumplings (3 pcs) (GF+) Vegetarian Siew Mai (3 pcs) Steamed BBQ 'Pork' Bun (2 pcs) Pan Seared Radish Cakes (3 pcs) (GF) Available weekend Wonton in Homemade Spicy Sauce (8 pcs) 🌛 🌛 Crispy 'Pork Belly' Buns with Pepper Sauce (3 pcs) Crispy Vegetable Pot Stickers (4 pcs) Steamed Homemade Bean Curd Sheet Roll (3 pcs)







- 香脆锅贴 11.8
- 蚝汁鲜竹卷 14.8

	-	
L		
	A	
	KO	/
Hot	and Sour Soup	

Soups

Hot and Sour Soup (GF+) 🥔 Mixed mushrooms, tofu, bamboo shoot, red vinegar & chilli oil	酸辣汤	8.8
Wonton Soup Wonton in vegetable soup	云吞汤	9.8
Creamy Sweet Corn Soup (GF+) Creamy tasty sweet corn in vegetable soup	玉米浓汤	8.8

Entree

Warm Edamame with Pink Salt (GF)	日式毛豆	6.8
Homemade Pickles Cabbage and Radish (GF)	开胃酸菜	6.8
Spring Rolls (3 pcs)	春卷	10.8
Spinach Salad in Old Vinegar Dressing (LG) 🥑	凉拌菠菜	12.8
Sang Choi Bow (2 pcs) (GF+)	生菜包	13.8
King Mushroom Skewers with Cumin and Pepper (2 pcs) (GF) 🥑	串烧帝皇菇	13.8
Satay Chicken Skewers (4 pcs)	沙爹鸡串	10.8
Crispy Soy Drum-stick with Wasabi Mayo Sauce (3 pcs)	芥末酱腐皮鸡腿	13.8
Truffle Fried Rice		

Singapore Noodle Sang Choi Bow Spinach Salad Combination Wonton Noodle Noodle or Rice Soup 招牌炒饭 22.8 Signature Fried Rice (LG) (GF+) With shredded green vegetable, vegan meat and vegan seafood & ginger 24.8 Truffle Fried Rice (LG) (GF+) 黑松露炒饭 With mixed mushroom, vegan pork floss and seaweed in truffle oil **Combination Wonton Noodle Soup** 杂烩云吞面 24.8 Traditional wonton and noodle in mushroom soy broth Mix Veggie with Crispy Noodle 24.8 杂烩炒面 Panfried noodle topped mixed stir fried vegetables, vegan meat, vegan seafood 24.8 **Beef Hor Fun** 干炒素牛河 Stir-fried flat rice noodles, been sprouts, carrot, vegetables, vegan beef **Cantonese Fried Noodle** 港式三丝炒面 22.8 Stir-fried noodles with three shredded vegetables in soy sauce 星洲炒米粉 24.8 Singapore Noodle (LG) (GF+) 🌙 Stir Fried rice noodle with vegetables, red and green capsicum, shredded vegan meat seasoned with madras curry powder Steamed Jasmine White Rice (per Bowl) 丝苗白饭 4

Sharing Platters

🥥 = Spicy	GF = Gluten-free	LG = Low G
Peking Duck	Bi Feng Ta	ng
Find the second se		
	Mongolian	Beet
Peking Duck Served with Tea smoked wheat protein, c		
Braised Eggplant with (Chilli Sauce 🌛	
Lemon Chicken Deep fried wheat protein wit	h the lemon-glazed sau	ice
Shantong Chicken Crispy wheat protein with pic	ckled vegetables, sligh	tly chilli, red an
Szechuan Chilli Chicker Deep fried vegan chicken, to		Szechuan pep
Stir Fried Beef with Cur Vegan beef, celery, ground c	••••	-
Pork Belly Twice cooked vegan pork be	lly with mix vegetables	i
Bi Feng Tang 'Chicken' Wok fried wheat protein, colo	ourful capsicums and r	oasted black be
Sizzling Mongolian Bee Marinated strips of vegan be		ury sauce, cele
Sweet and Sour Pork Stir fried made with juicy pie	ces of wheat protein,	red and green c
Shredded Pork Served with Pancakes (6 pcs) (extra 6 Marinated stir-fried wheat protein served with handmade pancake		
We kindly request that	t you inform us of any f	



or special dietary requirements, and we will gladly make accommodations to meet your needs.